Al-Anon

Family Groups

ANN P

ROBIN F

GWEN D

SUEG

LORIL

BETSI S

KIMC

LINDAM

STEVE P

REBECCA

FEEL FREE TO SEND OUT A FLYER TO THE DISTRICT YOUR GROUP IS HOSTING AND WHO IS SPEAKING (WITH PERMISSION FROM SKEAKER)

519-472-2160

519-636-0921

519-870-0255

519-657-7700

519-872-2223

519-701-3034

519-630-5055

519-858-0346

519-673-8324

519-472-9795

BOOKS FOR SALE AT FRIDAY NIGHT

FRIDAY NIGHT OPEN SPEAKER MEETING

ROXANNE G

LINDA MC

TYLER

CHELSEA S

CORRIEC

TRACY |

MARG S

LINDAR

DEBBIE P

DOORS OPEN AT 7:30 FOR SET UP AND FELLOWSHIP

AFG MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOLUNTEERED TO SPEAK IF YOUR GROUP NEEDS A SPEAKER

226-448-5988

519-673-1789

519-859-4044

519-317-3778

519-614-8636

519-902-5057

519-673-2301

519-858-4726

519-685-1901

If you wish to be removed or added please notify Sharon or Tannis

IF BRINGING SNACKS PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY ARE PEANUT FREE.

THIS LIST IS CONFIDENTIAL AND WILL NOT BE POSTED TO THE WEBSITE

DISTRICT 6 AND NEWCOMERS THANK YOU FOR YOUR SERVICE



