

FRIDAY NIGHT OPEN SPEAKER MEETING

AFG MEMBERS WHO HAVE VOLUNTEERED TO SPEAK IF YOUR GROUP NEEDS A SPEAKER

ANN P	519-472-2160	ROXANNE G	226-448-5988
ROBIN F	519-636-0921	LINDA MC	519-673-1789
GWEN D	519-870-0255	TYLER	519-859-4044
SUE G	519-657-7700	CHELSEA S	519-317-3778
LORI L	519-872-2223	CORRIE C	519-614-8636
BETSI S	519-701-3034	TRACY I	519-902-5057
KIM C	519-630-5055	MARG S	519-673-2301
LINDA M	519-858-0346	LINDA R	519-858-4726
STEVE P	519-673-8324	DEBBIE P	519-685-1901
REBECCA	519-472-9795		

If you wish to be removed or added please notify Sharon or Tannis

BOOKS FOR SALE AT FRIDAY NIGHT

DOORS OPEN AT 7:30 FOR SET UP AND FELLOWSHIP

FEEL FREE TO SEND OUT A FLYER TO THE DISTRICT YOUR GROUP IS HOSTING AND WHO IS SPEAKING (WITH PERMISSION FROM SKEAKER)

IF BRINGING SNACKS PLEASE MAKE SURE THEY ARE PEANUT FREE.

THIS LIST IS CONFIDENTIAL AND WILL NOT BE POSTED TO THE WEBSITE

DISTRICT 6 AND NEWCOMERS THANK YOU FOR YOUR SERVICE